
Race Title: 2018-02-04 Montage SL
Results, Time Diff (Indiv & AgeClass) & Cup Points (Indiv & Age Class)

Women (Overall Individual)
Bib Class Team First Last Run-1 Run-2 Combined TD-Ovrall TD-AgeCls Cup Pts-Indiv Cup Pts-AgeCls
106 F03 Kearney Stacy 01:05.10 01:07.40 02:12.50 00:00.00 00:00.00 100 100
13 F06 Wilmington Maximuk Susan 01:06.70 01:09.00 02:15.70 00:03.20 00:00.00 80 100
7 F08 Wilmington Hart Kathy 01:12.40 01:14.10 02:26.50 00:14.00 00:00.00 60 100

199 F04 Wilmington Forbes Beth 01:15.70 01:28.50 02:44.20 00:31.70 00:00.00 50 100
15 F09 Reap Ellen 01:32.50 01:32.50 03:05.00 00:52.50 00:00.00 45 100

100 F09 Mazurek Diane 01:44.60 01:35.90 03:20.50 01:08.00 00:15.50 40 80
41 F10 Leach Sarah 01:17.00 DSQ 0 0

Men (Overall Individual)
Bib Class Team First Last Run-1 Run-2 Combined TD-Ovrall TD-AgeCls Cup Pts-Indiv Cup Pts-AgeCls
39 M08 Jersey Boys Gallup Gregory 00:56.36 00:58.28 01:54.64 00:00.00 00:00.00 100 100

328 M04 Murphy Brian 00:58.45 01:01.50 01:59.95 00:05.31 00:00.00 80 100
18 M05 Vanwart John 01:01.00 01:01.50 02:02.50 00:07.86 00:00.00 60 100
36 M09 Mazurek Joseph 01:03.50 01:02.20 02:05.70 00:11.06 00:00.00 50 100
71 M03 Diehl Jonathan 01:06.80 01:02.60 02:09.40 00:14.76 00:00.00 45 100

324 M08 Holeva James 01:14.00 01:11.50 02:25.50 00:30.86 00:30.86 40 80
55 M08 Leiser Rob 01:14.80 01:20.40 02:35.20 00:40.56 00:40.56 36 60
5 M08 Wilmington Fowser Paul DSQ 01:01.30 0 0

29 M05 Herr Ben 01:05.80 DSQ 0 0
326 M04 Lacki Ted DSQ 01:14.00 0 0
327 M03 Benninger Aaron DSQ 01:02.10 0 0
329 M03 Bufano Julian DSQ 00:57.13 0 0

Sorted by Class and Gender
Bib Class Team First Last Run-1 Run-2 Combined TD-Ovrall TD-AgeCls Cup Pts-Indiv Cup Pts-AgeCls
106 F03 Kearney Stacy 01:05.10 01:07.40 02:12.50 00:00.00 00:00.00 100 100
199 F04 Wilmington Forbes Beth 01:15.70 01:28.50 02:44.20 00:31.70 00:00.00 50 100
13 F06 Wilmington Maximuk Susan 01:06.70 01:09.00 02:15.70 00:03.20 00:00.00 80 100
7 F08 Wilmington Hart Kathy 01:12.40 01:14.10 02:26.50 00:14.00 00:00.00 60 100

15 F09 Reap Ellen 01:32.50 01:32.50 03:05.00 00:52.50 00:00.00 45 100
100 F09 Mazurek Diane 01:44.60 01:35.90 03:20.50 01:08.00 00:15.50 40 80
41 F10 Leach Sarah 01:17.00 DSQ 0 0
71 M03 Diehl Jonathan 01:06.80 01:02.60 02:09.40 00:14.76 00:00.00 45 100

327 M03 Benninger Aaron DSQ 01:02.10 0 0
329 M03 Bufano Julian DSQ 00:57.13 0 0
328 M04 Murphy Brian 00:58.45 01:01.50 01:59.95 00:05.31 00:00.00 80 100
326 M04 Lacki Ted DSQ 01:14.00 0 0
18 M05 Vanwart John 01:01.00 01:01.50 02:02.50 00:07.86 00:00.00 60 100
29 M05 Herr Ben 01:05.80 DSQ 0 0
39 M08 Jersey Boys Gallup Gregory 00:56.36 00:58.28 01:54.64 00:00.00 00:00.00 100 100

324 M08 Holeva James 01:14.00 01:11.50 02:25.50 00:30.86 00:30.86 40 80
55 M08 Leiser Rob 01:14.80 01:20.40 02:35.20 00:40.56 00:40.56 36 60
5 M08 Wilmington Fowser Paul DSQ 01:01.30 0 0

36 M09 Mazurek Joseph 01:03.50 01:02.20 02:05.70 00:11.06 00:00.00 50 100
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